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(Type or print clearly in black ink)

See ingtructions at bottom of page

Lobbyist's name and permanent business address Datc prepared Period covered
Carter Froelich month ending
3302 E. Indian School Road
Phoenix, AZ 85018 05-19-2009 (Mo}  (Dmy)  (Yr)
04 ‘ | 2008
“:m Totals of all reportable cxpenditures made or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Employer on behalf of Lobbyist's Employer.
Category of Expenditure Fropaortionate wanounts contributed by zach cmployer (Identify employers, under
Ruimburied Persnoul Living nnd Travel *Total Amount for | Item 3, st bottom of page.)
Fxcpunacs Pertining (o Lobbying Activily All Employers
Do Nat Have to be Reporied Employer No, 1 Employer No. 2 Employer No. 3 Employer No. 4
Entertainment
Food and Refrcshment $ 0.00 | ¢ 000 ¢ 0.00 | ¢ 0.00 | 4 0.00
Living Accommodations 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Advertising 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Travel 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Telephonc 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Expenses or Scrvices 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total |$ 000 | 5 0.00 | 0.00 |g 0.00 | ¢ 0.00

*When the number of cmployers you are reparting for requires mulliple L-2 fornms to be filed u wtal amount for all employers should be entered on Page 1,

The totals of each cxpenditure of more than seventy-five dollars ($75) for a legislator, other holder of public office, executive officials and
member(s) of their household.

Item-

Names of Legislators, Public and Executive Officials
2 Dale Place Amount and Houschold Members in Group

[ Continued on uttached page(s)

[y —

ftem ~
lavel ame A ra8(e
INSTRUCTIONS 3 Emplayer(s) Nume(s) and Address(es}

No. 1 M3 Eagle, LLC

Who should file this form: Any lobbyist registered under Section 533 E. Riverside Dr. Eagle ID 83616
67-6617 1d=ho Code

Filing deadline: Monthly reports due within fifteen (15) days of the [ no. 2 Development Pianning & Financing Group, Inc.

'y -

month for activitics of the past month, 3302 E. Indian School Road, Phoenix AZ 85018
TO BE FILED WITH:
Ben Ysursa No. 3
Secrctary of State
PO Box 83720
Boise, 1D 83720-0080 No. 4

Phone: (208) 3342852  Fax: (208) 334-2282
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Item

Item 4 is no longer statutorily required.

DPFG

Hdoo4

Item
5

Subject matter of proposed |cgislation, the number of the Senue
or House Biil, Resolution or other legislutive activity in which
the Lobbyisl was supporling or opposing.

Subject Cade
(ftom table)

Bill, Resolution or Other
Legislative Ident Number

Appropriation BIll Numbar
und Scction Number

3,11,1,15,
9,29

LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION

Code Subject

ol
02
03
04
[

06
07

08
09

Agricuiture, horticulture,
farming, and livestock
Amusements, games, athletics
and sports

Bankiny, finance, credit and
investments

Children, minors, youth,
senior citizens

Church and religion
Consumer affairs

Ecolugy, enviranment, pollution,
conservation, zaning, land and
WP use

Educution

Elcctions, cumpaigns, voting,
political parties

Equal rights, civil rights,
minority atfairs

Government, financing.,
1axation, revenug, budget,
appropriatians, bids, [ees, funds
Government, sounty
Government, federnl
Government, municipul
Gavernment, special districls
Govermnmant, stale

Cade Subject

17

18
19
20
2}
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

3

Healh service, medicine, drugs
and controlled substances, health
insurance, hospitals

Higher education

Housing, construction, codes
lnsurunee (exeluding health
inzurance)

Labor, salaries and wagcs,
collective bargaining

Law enforcement, courts,
judges, srimus, prisons

License, permits

Liquor

Manutacturing, distribution and
services

Natural resources, forest and
forest products, fisheries, mining
and mining products

Putlic lands, parks, recreation
Social insurance, uneinployment
insurance, public assistance,
workmen's compensation
Transportation, highways,
strests and roads

Utilitics, communications,
lelevisions, radliv, nevvspaper,
power, CATY, gos

Other {plense specify)

ltem

ng or opposing,

Identify any rule. mwemaking deeision, provuroment, contract,
kid or bid process, finuncial services or bond lobbyist was support-

CERTIFICATION: | hereby certify that the above is a truc, complete and
correct statement in accordunce with Section 67-6624 Iduho Code,

(st Fuuid X 57009

Lobbyist signature

Date



